Junior High KB schedule 2024
Set 1

Tuesday, October 8"

Alexandria Christian 1-2
Brandon-Evansville 5
Browns Valley 2

Holy Rosary 3-4

Parkers Prairie 3-4

Wednesday, October 9"

DGF 4-5
Fergus Falls 2
Hancock 3
Perham 4-5
Rosholt 3

Friday, October 11"

Battle Lake 2-3
Campbell-Tintah 1
CGB 1

Hillcrest 2-3

New York Mills 2
Ulen-Hitterdal 1
Underwood 3-4

Tuesday, October 15"

Frazee-Vergas 2-4
Hawley 3
Moorhead 4
Osakis 2

Pelican Rapids 6

Monday, October 21

Alexandria 3-4
Barnesville 2-3
Breckenridge 3
Chokio-Alberta 2
Park Christian 1-4

Wednesday, October 23™

Ashby 2-3
Morris 2-3
Rothsay 2
WCA 5-6
Wheaton 2-3
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Set 2

Monday, October 28™

Alexandria 3-4
Alexandria Christian 1-2
Fergus Falls 2

Hillcrest 2-3

Holy Rosary 3-4

Osakis 2

Wednesday, October 30"

Browns Valley 2
Campbell-Tintah 1
Hancock 3
Perham 4

Rosholt 3
Rothsay 2

Friday, November 1°

Frazee-Vergas 2-4
Henning 2
Moorhead 4

New York Mills 2
WCA 5-6

Monday, November 4"

Breckenridge 3
Morris 2-3

Park Christian 1-4
Pelican Rapids 6

Tuesday, November 5"

Barnesville 2-3
DGF 4-5

Hawley 3

Parkers Prairie 3-4
Wheaton 2-3

Wednesday, November 6™

Ashby 2-3

Battle Lake 2-3
Brandon-Evansville 5
CGB 1
Chokio-Alberta 2
Ulen-Hitterdal 1
Underwood 3-4
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Set 3

Wednesday, November 13"

Ashby 2-3
Battle Lake 2-3
Browns Valley 2
CGB 1

Holy Rosary 3-4
Rosholt 3
Wheaton 2-3

Friday, November 15"

Hawley 3
Osakis 2

Pelican Rapids 6
Rothsay 2

WCA 5-6

Monday, November 18"

Alexandria 3-4
Alexandria Christian 1-2
DGF 4-5

Hancock 3

Park Christian 1-4

Tuesday, November 19"

Barnesville 2-3
Campbell-Tintah 1
Henning 2
Moorhead 4

New York Mills 2
Parkers Prairie 3-4

Monday, November 25"

Breckenridge 3
Chokio-Alberta 2
Frazee-Vergas 2-4
Hillcrest 2-3
Ulen-Hitterdal 1
Underwood 3-4

Tuesday, November 26™

Brandon-Evansville 5
Fergus Falls 2

Morris 2-3

Perham 4



